DIAL 542--CONTD

4504
4507
4510
4512
4514
4516
4517
4518
4519
4520
4521

4523
4525
4526
4528

4529
4530
4531
4531
4534
4537
4539
4540
4541
4542
4544

4546

4547
4550
4553
4554
4560
4562
4563

4566
4568
4569
4570
4571
4572
4573
4576
4578
4579
4581
4583
4587

4587
4588
4590
4591
4592
4594
4595
4597
4598
4599
4610
4611
4613

4616

4620
4622
4623
4626
4627
4629
4631
4631

4632
4634
4635
4640
4642
4643
4644
4645
4646
4647

OHLINGER B G MRS
TAYLOR J J
THOMPSON H E
BAYLESS R R
ADLER L E
HASKINS E F
TENTER H E
DEXTER W B
ASLIN HARRY
KUTCHES A J
GARLAND LIMITED
FLORISTS THE
ARCHER S J
BURGNER T E
SCHURR E E
DUTCH TREAT
BAKERY & COFFEE
BAR INC

KING M W
KNUDSON W P
SMITH K I
WESTMORELAND J S
SCHROEDER S P
GOODWIN BARNEY
ROBBINS V 1
BROOKINS H MRS
THOMSON A M JR
KING F N

STATE FARM
INSURANCE CO
PIANO-ORGAN
HOUSE MUSIC
SCHOOL
PIANO—ORGAN
HOUSE

STOCK WM E
RATHBUN G D
ARNOLD E L R
GARD R R
QUINLAN C M
WEIDNER FRANK
MANNING CAMMIE
MRS

SCHAEFER G W
ROBERSON A D
WELLS L J
VARNADORE H B
PARMER J W

MEAD J W

BODE K M
FREITAG H L
FIETSAM G M

MC DONOUGH A P
PASQULIA MATTAI
VENEZIANO P G
EGGERS EMILEI
MRS

DUNNIVANT J E
PARKS D W

BUNCH R R
MANNIX R W MRS
LITTELL JOSEPH J
SCHULTZ M H
PERRY H M MRS
NETTLE AGNES MRS
DEATHERAGE G E
PEARSON w B
NOVELLI PAUL
CRICHTON R D
LEGAL AID
FOUNDATION OF
SONOMA COUNTY
CROWLEY TIMOTHY
J

CAINE HALL
BEGEER CORA MRS
NICHOLSON R E
TAYLOR B M MRS
GOTVIG KATE MRS
NORDYKE M L
LETHERMAN L L

L &L
CONSTRUCTION CO
LINDSTROM A N
STELZER R P MRS
TRAVERSO L W
WILLIAMS R M
SMITH GLEN R
CARLSON E V
SCOTT J 1
ALBERT T W
KINGSLEY R H
HALL C w
PLUMBING INC

4651
4657
4660
4661

4663

4665

4665
4667
4668
4670
4671
4677
4678
4681
4682
4683
4685
4687
4688
4691
4692
4692
4696
4698
4701
4702
4703
4704

4705
4707
4708

4708
4710
4713
4714
4717

4720
4721
4722
4725
4726
4728
4729

4731
4731
4733

4734
4735

4736

4739
4740
4741

4743
4747
4749
4750
4753
4756
4757

4758
4759
4762
4763
4764
4765
4766
4767
4768
4769
4770
4771

4772
4775
4775

4780
4782
4783
4786
4787
4789

BOWERM/AN D H
ROGINA R F

MC REYNOLDS F L
COPPS UNF INISHED
FURNITURE
NORTHWE STERN
PRINTING &
ENGRAVING CO INC
CHRISTIAN AMY
MRS

DOE J W

MURRAY M J

ORE F L

BAUM N M MRS
HICKS R M
BROWNING F E
ROSSI R C

FELT L H
CHURCHILL R W
LINDEMENN R C
MASSA J S
HAMILTON F A MRS
WILLIAMSON R A
KLEIN IRVING
HAYES TERRENCE W
TUTTLE ROBT S
OLIVA E P
TAVASCI A M
MULLALY K B
SJOSTROM V R
YODER NANCY
WELCH &
TECKEMEYER
GETILE JAMES
LOWREY MAY MRS
DAUGHERTY E F
MRS

SYDOW PEARL MRS
ROUNDY H W
WILLISON K R
WORLEY V L
SANTA ROSA SAW
REPAIR SHOP
HENNING R D
ELLSWORTH D MRS
LEETE J W
BARRETT A R JR
ANDERSON E C JR
CARTER A L
HEAD*S PHILLIPS
66 SERVICE
THURLOW ALF A JR
QUINN ROBT S
NORTH BAY HUMAN

DEVELOPMENT CORP
WALTA I A

TILLMANNSHOFER F
K

MEYERS LEWIS A
INC

BAUMAN K L
STITES J s
BILLIGMEIER
ANTON
MONTANO
JONES R
SCHULZE
MAXWELL
LAABS W
KELLY M MRS
SPEAR ROSEMARY
MRS

GAGE J G

HEACOX R L
GELARDI ANTHONY
CROUSE C J

REID R R
KELLY C M
CANEVARI
DAW U M
BRADLEY R E
GUNN B D

TICK TOCK SHOP
FLOWERS AUTOD
REPAIR

HALL JACK
KARSTEN H W
KARSTEN'S
PHILLIPS 66
SERVICE

HOGUE D E
KING'S NURSERY
MARTIN B I MRS
ROBBINS R D
BOWLES A M
JOLER WENDALL

v

H
B MRS

ro>»=EZXD

ADOLPH

4790
4792

4876

4880
4881
4882

4883
4884

4886
4889
4890
4892
4893
4894

4894
4894
48985
4896
4897
4898
4899
4903
4904

4908

4909
4910

4911

4915
4916
4918
4918

BAUER R E
TUBERCULOSIS &
HEALTH ASSN
SONOMA &
MENDOCINO CO
MALASPINA J C
BESTLER T A
WILSON C E
BYORGE R S
KORDASH B J
STREBEL JOHN
WARBURTON C w
SCOTT A G MRS
MC DOUGALL L A
PACE J A

MASON B D
SKELLY H D MRS
MC GINNIS H J
ARNOLD H R
HAZELTON E E
PETERS L R
SCHUBERT C B
JOY UPHOLSTERY
WINTERS C L
PALMBERG G R
RUE R A
ANDERSON C C
CHURCHILL F J
CANEVARI J P
ROBSON G W
NARDUCCI ARGIA
MRS

MESSER L B MRS
KEMERER A MRS
AUDREY"®"S BEAUTY
SALON

STOLTING K F
MC KINNEY A E
MRS

ANDERSON P MRS
JOHNSON W K
BALINSKI EUG
SWANSON F G
RENGA KARLIS
PLOVER B C
FRANKLIN G J
MC CUTCHEON J A
LEVENBERG L W
RISTAU M L
ARGONAUT
CONSTRUCTORS
GOODE D M MRS
O*MEARA F M
GERMONE'S
PHARMACY
PENNEWELL W E
LARKIN B C MRS
JOHNSON R C
ROSENBERG J F
MRS

KERRIGAN R R
CRIGLAR W L
BOGART S E
SWINNEY J M
BIANCHINI
BERNARDINO
GRAY ESTHER
MOORE BUSINESS
FORMS

PIERCE L L
SHAFER KIRK
LUNDEE C F
MARTIN R L MRS
JOHNSON H O
MOUNT TAYLOR
TRAILER PARK
BENNETT D L
NORRIS F L MRS
ROBBINS PHIL
WILLIG F W
MINADEO MICHL
JONES A D
BRONS L R
RINGLER J J MRS
MC DONALD D E
MRS

PRINCE H E

MECHAM HARRISON
OTKINS R L

PEDROTTI MERVIN
J

HAYTON I M MRS
ECKLIND ALMA MRS
STARKE SARA MRS
FARMER LUCILLE
MRS

4920
4921
4922

4923
4924
4925
4926
4928
4931

4935
4936
4938
4940
4941
4942
4943
4946
4947
4948
4949

4950
4952
4954
4955
4957
4958
4960
4961
4962
4964
4965
4966
4967
4968
4971

4972
4973

4976
4977

4977

4977

4978
4979
4980
4981

4984
4988

4989
4991
4992
4994
4995
4998

4999
5001
5002
5007
5008
5009
5011
5012
5012

5015
5016
5017
5018
5019
5019
5021
5022
5023

ALLEN R F
SUNDQUIST H O
BLOEDAU EMANUEL
L

STARK C R

FRATI C H

BAKER SHERIDAN
NEWTON F K
CHURCH W M
EGBERT ESTELLE
MRS

WILLIAMS PHILLIP
FOMBERGER L W

MC DONALD K A
FREITAS E A
OWENS T M

DOBLE A A MRS
MONROE & CO
DAVIS s O
HALVERSON E C
DYER M B MRS
OVERHEAD DOOR CO
OF SANTA ROSA
THE

VOLTMER R C
SMITH HAROLD
BOOTHE S L MRS
WILLIAMS C L
LIGON M I

CAPRI ANGELO
SUD=N SERVICE
THOMPSON G W REV
TECKEMEYER R A
LAWSON R P

ZEEK J F

KOONCE w B
JOHNSON J s
CLEAVE A W MRS
JOHNNIE & RED'S
Pl1ZZA PUB
ZAMPATTI M M MRS
JAMES & JAMES
INSURANCE
ADJUSTERS
GRESHAM G A
RYERSEN HELEN B
MRS

HOWARD IONA H
MRS

CLOSE MAMIE E
MRS

DAVIS D M

WELCH OLIVE MRS
GAINER LAVERN
CONKLIN BROTHERS
OF SANTA ROSA
WYNANT P D MRS
CHAMBERLAIN JUNE
MRS

CHURICH PETE
EDWARDS G A MRS
EMPIRE CLEANERS
JEWETT W D
MAFFEI R S
HUNTINGTON M M
MRS

EASTMAN J H JR
KIRBY w M
KERRIGAN W F
PRICE F G
FLOWERLAND
RUBIN H K
MICHELSON E M
WALTER R H
FOUNTAIN GROVE
RANCH
BEAUTICIAN THE
MC MINN D J
ADAMS A F
DARLING LAWRENCE
SYPHER CLARENCE
GARDENHIRE C E
WOOLSEY K A
LAMOREUX O H
EPISCOPAL CHURCH
OF THE
INCARNATION THE
PACHECO M P
ROBBE L M
DEMPSEY J F
LEDNUM J C

MC GRATH H I
KONTTAS P V
NAGLER A W
FERDINAND J M
YOUNGMAN W H



